1   |
DYNAMIC BOOST HYBRID (DBH)  PRICE LIST  UK 03/2023
£
DBHS0.LLLTT/XXX/UK
LENGTH UNIT TYPE CODE PRICE
mm £
500 10 DBHS0.05010/XXX/UK 222.50
600 10 DBHS0.06010/XXX/UK 243.50
15 DBHS0.06015/XXX/UK 244.40
700 10 DBHS0.07010/XXX/UK 253.50
15 DBHS0.07015/XXX/UK 244.40
800 10 DBHS0.08010/XXX/UK 271.50
15 DBHS0.08015/XXX/UK 272.50
900 10 DBHS0.09010/XXX/UK 310.60
15 DBHS0.09015/XXX/UK 325.60
1000 10 DBHS0.10010/XXX/UK 331.70
15 DBHS0.10015/XXX/UK 337.70
1100 10 DBHS0.11010/XXX/UK 339.70
15 DBHS0.11015/XXX/UK 337.70
1200 10 DBHS0.12010/XXX/UK 350.80
15 DBHS0.12015/XXX/UK 371.70
1400 10 DBHS0.14010/XXX/UK 436.80
15 DBHS0.14015/XXX/UK 400.80
1600 10 DBHS0.16010/XXX/UK 478.90
15 DBHS0.16015/XXX/UK  520.10
1800 10 DBHS0.18010/XXX/UK 520.10
15 DBHS0.18015/XXX/UK 520.10
2000 10 DBHS0.20010/XXX/UK 535.10
15 DBHS0.20015/XXX/UK 544.10
2200 10 DBHS0.22010/XXX/UK 602.20
15 DBHS0.22015/XXX/UK 612.20
2400 10 DBHS0.24010/XXX/UK 653.30
15 DBHS0.24015/XXX/UK 699.40
2600 10 DBHS0.26010/XXX/UK 716.40
15 DBHS0.26015/XXX/UK 699.40
2800 10 DBHS0.28010/XXX/UK 716.40
15 DBHS0.28015/XXX/UK 750.50
ORDERING CODE
code length unit type control strategy country
DBHS0 . 120 10 /TPT /UK
The order code for the DBH set is made up of:
1.	 Order code to indicate it is a complete set
– DBHS0,
2.	 Nominal element length to which it is
being fitted – 060, 070, 080, …280,
3.	 Activator type – 10 or 15,
4.	 Control strategy – TPT (default), ACO or
BMS.
For example, using ordering code
DBHS0.12010/TPT/UK will result in a DBH set to
suit a 120cm long heat exchanger Type 10 or 11,
configured with temperature control strategy.
As DBH is available in three configurations,
please substitute XXX in the codes on the left
with your preference. For further detail on
these, please see product brochures.
•	 TPT (Temperature Control) (Default)
•	 ACO (Auto-Changeover)
•	 BMS (External Control)
All prices for DBH sets only. Please also see separate radiator
price lists.
2   |
DYNAMIC BOOST EFFECT (DBE)  PRICE LIST  UK 03/2023
STRADA TYPE 06 ONLY
DBES0.00X00206
LENGTH TYPE CODE PRICE
mm £
600 06 DBES0.00100206 245.10
700 06 DBES0.00100206 245.10
800 06 DBES0.00100206 245.10
900 06 DBES0.00200206 333.70
1000 06 DBES0.00200206 333.70
1100 06 DBES0.00200206 333.70
1200 06 DBES0.00200206 333.70
1400 06 DBES0.00200206 333.70
1600 06 DBES0.00400206 510.30
1800 06 DBES0.00400206 510.30
2000 06 DBES0.00400206 510.30
2400 06 DBES0.00600206 686.90
2800 06 DBES0.00600206 686.90
ORDERING CODE
code no. of fan rails plug code type
DBES0 . 001 002 06
For example, using ordering code
DBHS0.00100206 will result in a DBE set
including 1 fan rail to suit a Type 06 heat
exchanger between 600mm and 800mm in
length with a UK 3-pin plug.
Please note: DBE is only available for Strada
radiators with a Type 06 heat exchanger.
For all other radiators and heat exchanger
types, DBH must be ordered instead.
All prices for DBE sets only. Please also see separate radiator
price lists.
Notes relative to price list
1.	 May be subject to alteration without prior notification
2.	 List prices subject to trading terms
3.	 Does not include delivery
4.	 Subject to VAT at the prevailing rate
JAGA UK
Jaga House, Orchard Business Park,
Bromyard Road, Ledbury,
Herefordshire HR8 1LG
+44 1531 631 533
DBHPL0323 - JAGA UK